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Package type: CT a 5 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Insulated

Nominal cross section (mm?2)
Bolt dimension (metric)
Connecting angle

Number of mounting holes
Code digit

Surface protection

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

V)

(4)

Yes

No

150

12
180° (horizontal)
1

22
Tinned
17

13

34
23.5
78

600
445
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